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TONER CARTRIDGE HP COLOR LJ PRO M255,
MFP M283 - CYAN

KF10389

DESCRIPTION SHORT:

PRODUCT LENGHT:
PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:

COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION:

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION:

Reason 1 Q-CONSCIOUS:
PRODUCT WEIGHT:
MADE IN:

Remanufactured toner cartridge for HP W2211A Cyan - Page yield
1,25K

33.9
15.2
10.9

Remanufactured toner. Box type: personalised box format 1

Compatible with: W2211APage yield: 1250Remanufactured

Plastic reduction in packaging
0.799

France



